Weekday 18 Holes
Weekday 9 Holes

Senior 18 Holes
Senior 9 Holes

Junior 18 Holes
Junior 9 Holes

Weekend 18 Holes
Weekend 9 Holes

Weekend Senior 18 Holes
Weekend Senior 9 Holes

Weekend Junior 18 Holes
Weekend Junior 9 Holes

Twilight WD
Twilight WE

Winter WD 18
Winter WE 18
Winter WD 9
Winter WE 9

Cart 18
Cart9

Cart Trail
Range Token

Banbury

2021 2022
$40.57 $52.83
$26.41 $33.62

$36.57 $48.83
$24.41 $31.62

$20.29 $26.42
$13.21 $16.81

$50.00 $62.26
$32.07 $39.62

$46.00 $58.26
$30.07 $37.62

$25.00 $31.13
$16.04 $19.81

$31.13 $39.62
$36.79 $47.17

$33.02 $39.62
$38.68 $47.17
$26.41 $26.41
$26.41 $26.41

$16.04 $18.87
$10.38 $13.21
$13.68 $16.04
$5.66 $6.60

% increase
30.2%
27.3%

33.5%
29.5%

30.2%
27.3%

24.5%
23.5%

26.7%
25.1%

24.5%
23.5%

27.3%
28.2%

20.0%

21.9%
0.0%
0.0%

17.6%
27.3%
17.2%
16.6%

2021
$33.49
n/a

$45.28
n/a

$31.13

$14.15

Falcon Crest

2022
$35.38
n/a

$47.17
n/a

$33.02

$16.04

% increase
5.6%

4.2%

6.1%

13.3%

2021
$33.02
$24.53

$28.30
n/a

$23.58
n/a

$41.51
$27.36

n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a

$27.36



Boise Ranch Ridgecrest Lakeview Quail Hollow/W
2022 % increase 2021 2022 % increase 2021 2022 % increase 2021 2022

$33.96 2.9% $30.19 $32.08 6.3% $32.08 $34.00 6.0% $30.19
$25.47 3.8% n/a n/a $22.64 S24.00 6.0% $26.42
$28.30 0.0% $27.36 $29.25 6.9% $27.36 $28.00 2.3% $26.42
n/a n/a n/a $19.81 $20.50 3.5%
$23.58 0.0% $18.87 $22.64 20.0% $13.21 $14.00 6.0% $11.32
n/a $7.55 $9.43 25.0% $8.49 $9.00 6.0%
$42.45 2.3% $36.79 $38.68 5.1% $36.79 $39.00 6.0% $35.85
$28.30 3.4% n/a n/a $27.36 $29.00 6.0% $27.36
n/a $36.79 $38.68 5.1% n/a
n/a n/a n/a n/a
n/a $18.87 $22.64 20.0% $15.09 S$16.00 6.0% $16.04
n/a n/a n/a $10.38 $11.00 6.0%
. . 0 . . . 0 . . . () .
$28.30 3.4% $20.75 $24.53 18.2% $27.36 $29.00 6.0% $26.42
. . . (0] . . . () .
$27.36 $29.25 6.9% $27.36 $29.00 6.0% $27.36
. . . () .
$19.81 S$21.00 6.0% $17.92
$15.09 $15.09 0.0% $15.09 $16.00 6.0% $15.09
. . . (o] . . . (] .
$9.43 $9.43 0.0% $10.38 $11.00 6.0% $10.38
$14.15 $14.15 0.0% $12.26 $13.00 6.0%

nfa $6.00



larm Springs Redhawk River Birch Centennial

% increase 2021 2022 % increase 2021 2022 % increase 2021 2022 % increase
$28.30 -100.0% $25.47 $30.19 18.5% $23.58 $25.47 8.0%
$18.87 -100.0% $16.98 S$21.70 27.8% $18.87 $20.75 10.0%

n/a $23.58 $28.30 20.0% n/a n/a
n/a $16.98 S21.70 27.8% n/a n/a
n/a $12.74 $15.09 18.5% $16.04 $16.04 0.0%
n/a $8.49 S10.85 27.8% n/a n/a
$33.96 -100.0% $32.08 $36.79 14.7% $28.30 $31.13 10.0%
$21.70 -100.0% $20.75 S$25.47 22.7% $18.87 $20.75 10.0%
n/a $30.19 $30.19 0.0% n/a n/a
n/a $16.98 $16.98 0.0% n/a n/a
n/a $16.04 $18.40 14.7% $16.04 $16.04 0.0%
n/a $10.38 S12.74 22.7%
24. -100.0¢ 18.87 S23. 25.09
524.53 00.0% >18.87 $23.58 >.0% $18.87 $20.75 10.0%
$27.36 -100.0% $25.47 S$29.25 14.8%
$24.53 -100.0%
$27.36 -100.0%
$15.09 -100.0% $16.98 $15.09 $15.09 0.0%
$9.43 -100.0% S$11.32 $9.43 $9.43 0.0%
$13.21 -100.0% $14.15 $14.15 0.0%

$5.66 -100.0% $5.66 $5.66 0.0%



Single - Ulimited

Single - Restricted

Couple - Unlimited
Couple - Restricted
Family - Unlimited

Family - Restricted
Senior/Military - Ulimited
Senior/Military - Restricted
Senior Couple - Ulimited
Senior Couple - Restricted
1/2 Price

Junior (add on)

Private Cart Trail Pass

2021
$2,640.57
$2,168.87
$3,920.94
$2,923.58
$3,678.30
$3,017.92
$2,499.06
$2,074.53
$3,300.94
$2,734.91

$565.09
n/a
$589.62

Restricted =
anytime M-Th,
after 12pm Fri-
Sun; Holidays

Banbury
2022
$3,612.26
$3,074.53
$5,046.23
$4,300.94
$5,414.15
$4,612.26
$3,517.92
$2,980.19
$4,904.72
$4,150.00
$848.11
n/a
$624.53

% increase

37%
42%
29%
47%
47%
53%
41%
44%
49%
52%
50%

6%

2021
$1,399.00
n/a
$2,099.00
n/a

$1,199.00
n/a
$1,899.00
n/a
$475.00
$200.00

Restricted =
anytime M-Th,
after 12pm Fri-
Sun



Falcon Crest
2022
$2,099.00
$1,599.00
$2,999.00
$2,399.00

$1,999.00
$1,499.00
n/a
n/a
$475.00
n/a

% increase
50%

43%

67%

0%

2021
$1,850.00
$1,450.00
$2,500.00
$2,100.00
$3,100.00

n/a
$1,750.00
$1,400.00
$2,400.00
$2,000.00

$550.00

n/a

$550.00

Restricted =
anytime M-Th,
after 12pm Fri-
Sun

Redhawk
2022
$1,950.00
$1,550.00
$2,700.00
$2,300.00
$3,200.00
n/a
$1,850.00
$1,500.00
$2,600.00
$2,200.00
$550.00
n/a
$600.00

% increase
5%
7%
8%
10%
3%

6%
7%
8%
10%
0%

9%

2021
$1,625.00
$1,275.00
$1,975.00
$1,750.00

n/a
n/a
$1,525.00
$1,175.00
$2,075.00
$1,650.00
$450.00
n/a
$525.00
Restricted =
anytime M-F,
after 11am
Weekends &
Holidays



River Birch
2022
$1,825.00
$1,450.00
$2,475.00
$1,975.00
n/a
n/a
$1,725.00
$1,350.00
$2,275.00
$1,875.00
$450.00
n/a
$600.00

% increase

12%
14%
25%
13%

13%
15%
10%
14%
0%

14%

2021
$1,509.43
$943.40
$2,405.66
$1,603.77
$2,641.51
$1,839.62
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$235.85
$330.19

Restricted =
anytime M-F

Boise Ranch
2022
$1,787.74
$1,316.04
n/a
$2,070.75
n/a
n/a
$1,687.74
$1,216.04
n/a
$1,970.75
$561.32
$372.64
$372.64

Lake

% increase 2021
18% $1,449.00

40% n/a
$2,249.00

29% n/a
$2,599.00

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a
$499.00

58% n/a
13% $549.00



'view - Option #1 Ridgecrest

2022 % increase 2021 2022 % increase 2021
$1,539.00 6% n/a n/a n/a
n/a $1,179.25 $1,226.42 4% $787.74
$2,389.00 6% n/a n/a n/a
n/a $1,933.96 $1,981.13 2% $1,283.02
$2,759.00 6% n/a n/a n/a
n/a n/a n/a n/a
n/a n/a n/a n/a
n/a n/a n/a n/a
n/a n/a n/a n/a
n/a n/a n/a n/a
$529.00 6% n/a n/a n/a
n/a $300.00 $300.00 0% $220.00
$580.00 6% $400.00 $400.00 0% n/a
Restricted = Restricted =
anytime M-F, anytime M-F,
after 12pm after 12pm
Weekends & Weekends &
Holidays Holidays



Centennial
2022
n/a
$929.25
n/a
$1,452.83
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$265.00
n/a

% increase

18%

13%

20%

City of Nampa (Centennial & Ridgecrest)

2021 2022 % increase
n/a n/a
$1,179.25 $1,367.92 16%
n/a n/a
$1,933.96 $2,216.98 15%
n/a n/a
n/a n/a
n/a n/a
n/a n/a
n/a n/a
n/a n/a
$450.00 $500.00 11%
n/a n/a
n/a n/a
Restricted =
anytime M-F,
after 12pm
Weekends &

Holidays

Quail F
2021



lollow/Warm Springs
2022 % increase
$1,300.00
$935.85
$2,028.30
$1,569.81

Restricted =
anytime M-F,
limiting number
of passes sold



