		Banbury		F	I		
	2021	2022	% increase	2021	2022	% increase	2021
Weekday 18 Holes	\$40.57	\$52.83	30.2%	\$33.49	\$35.38	5.6%	\$33.02
Weekday 9 Holes	\$26.41	\$33.62	27.3%	n/a	n/a		\$24.53
Senior 18 Holes	\$36.57	\$48.83	33.5%				\$28.30
Senior 9 Holes	\$24.41	\$31.62	29.5%				n/a
Junior 18 Holes		\$26.42	30.2%				\$23.58
Junior 9 Holes	\$13.21	\$16.81	27.3%				n/a
140111	450.00	462.26	24.50/	A 4 5 00	47.47	4.20/	d 4 4 5 4
Weekend 18 Holes		\$62.26		\$45.28	\$47.17	4.2%	\$41.51
Weekend 9 Holes	\$32.07	\$39.62	23.5%	n/a	n/a		\$27.36
Weekend Senior 18 Holes	\$46.00	\$58.26	26.7%				n/a
Weekend Senior 9 Holes		\$37.62	25.1%				
Weekend Selliof 9 Holes	\$50.0 <i>7</i>	337.0Z	25.1%				n/a
Weekend Junior 18 Holes	\$25.00	\$31.13	24.5%				n/a
Weekend Junior 9 Holes		\$19.81	23.5%				n/a
vicenciia sainei s rieles	φ10.0 .	Ψ13.01	20.070				117 🗷
Twilight WD	\$31.13	\$39.62	27.3%	624.42	622.02	C 40/	627.26
Twilight WE	\$36.79	\$47.17	28.2%	\$31.13	\$33.02	6.1%	\$27.36
Winter WD 18	\$33.02	\$39.62	20.0%				
Winter WE 18	\$38.68	\$47.17	21.9%				
Winter WD 9	\$26.41	\$26.41	0.0%				
Winter WE 9	\$26.41	\$26.41	0.0%				
Cart 18		\$18.87	17.6%	\$14.15	\$16.04	13.3%	
Cart 9		\$13.21	27.3%				
Cart Trail	\$13.68	\$16.04	17.2%				
Range Token	\$5.66	\$6.60	16.6%				

Boise Ranch				Ridgecrest			Lakeview				Ouail 4	ollow/W
	-		2224		_							-
2022	% increase		2021	2022	% increase		2021	2022	% increase		2021	2022
\$33.96	2.9%		\$30.19	\$32.08	6.3%			\$34.00	6.0%			\$30.19
\$25.47	3.8%		n/a	n/a			\$22.64	\$24.00	6.0%			\$26.42
\$28.30	0.0%		\$27.36	\$29.25	6.9%		\$27.36	\$28.00	2.3%			\$26.42
n/a			n/a	n/a			\$19.81	\$20.50	3.5%			
\$23.58	0.0%		•	\$22.64	20.0%			\$14.00	6.0%			\$11.32
n/a			\$7.55	\$9.43	25.0%		\$8.49	\$9.00	6.0%			
\$42.45	2.3%			\$38.68	5.1%			\$39.00	6.0%			\$35.85
\$28.30	3.4%		n/a	n/a			\$27.36	\$29.00	6.0%			\$27.36
n/a				\$38.68	5.1%		n/a					
n/a			n/a	n/a			n/a					
n/a			\$18.87	•	20.0%			\$16.00	6.0%			\$16.04
n/a			n/a	n/a			\$10.38	\$11.00	6.0%			
\$28.30	3.4%		\$20.75	\$24.53	18.2%		\$27.36	\$29.00	6.0%			\$26.42
7-0.00			*	7			,	7				7
			\$27.36	\$29.25	6.9%		\$27.36	\$29.00	6.0%		\$27.36	
			•	•			,	•			,	
							\$19.81	\$21.00	6.0%		\$17.92	
							Ψ13.01	Ψ 21.00	0.070		Ψ17.32	
			\$15.09	-	0.0%			\$16.00	6.0%			\$15.09
				\$9.43	0.0%			\$11.00	6.0%			\$10.38
			\$14.15	\$14.15	0.0%		\$12.26	\$13.00	6.0%			
							n/a	\$6.00				

/arm Springs		Redha	awk		River B	irch		Centen	nial
% increase	2021	2022	% increase	2021	2022	% increase	2021	2022	% increase
	\$28.30		-100.0%	\$25.47	\$30.19	18.5%	\$23.58	\$25.47	8.0%
	\$18.87		-100.0%	\$16.98	\$21.70	27.8%	\$18.87	\$20.75	10.0%
	n/a				\$28.30	20.0%	n/a	n/a	
	n/a			\$16.98	\$21.70	27.8%	n/a	n/a	
	/-			¢12.74	Ć1 F 00	10 50/	¢1.C.04	¢1.C.04	0.00/
	n/a				\$15.09 \$10.85	18.5%		\$16.04	0.0%
	n/a			\$8.49	\$10.85	27.8%	n/a	n/a	
	\$33.96		-100.0%	\$32.08	\$36.79	14.7%	\$28.30	\$31.13	10.0%
	\$21.70		-100.0%		\$25.47	22.7%		\$20.75	10.0%
	¥ ==:/ 5			7 20.70	+		¥ _0.07	4_0	20.070
	n/a			\$30.19	\$30.19	0.0%	n/a	n/a	
	n/a			\$16.98	\$16.98	0.0%	n/a	n/a	
	n/a				\$18.40	14.7%	\$16.04	\$16.04	0.0%
	n/a			\$10.38	\$12.74	22.7%			
	¢24.52		100.00/	¢10.07	¢22.50	3F 00/			
	\$24.53		-100.0%		\$23.58	25.0%	\$18.87	\$20.75	10.0%
	\$27.36		-100.0%	\$25.47	\$29.25	14.8%			
	\$24.53		-100.0%						
	\$27.36		-100.0%						
	,								
	\$15.09		-100.0%		\$16.98		\$15.09	\$15.09	0.0%
	\$9.43		-100.0%		\$11.32		\$9.43	\$9.43	0.0%
	\$13.21		-100.0%				\$14.15	\$14.15	0.0%
	\$5.66		-100.0%	\$5.66	\$5.66	0.0%			

Banbury

	2021	2022	% increase	2021
Single - Ulimited	\$2,640.57	\$3,612.26	37%	\$1,399.00
Single - Restricted	\$2,168.87	\$3,074.53	42%	n/a
Couple - Unlimited	\$3,920.94	\$5,046.23	29%	\$2,099.00
Couple - Restricted	\$2,923.58	\$4,300.94	47%	n/a
Family - Unlimited	\$3,678.30	\$5,414.15	47%	
Family - Restricted	\$3,017.92	\$4,612.26	53%	
Senior/Military - Ulimited	\$2,499.06	\$3,517.92	41%	\$1,199.00
Senior/Military - Restricted	\$2,074.53	\$2,980.19	44%	n/a
Senior Couple - Ulimited	\$3,300.94	\$4,904.72	49%	\$1,899.00
Senior Couple - Restricted	\$2,734.91	\$4,150.00	52%	n/a
1/2 Price	\$565.09	\$848.11	50%	\$475.00
Junior (add on)	n/a	n/a		\$200.00
Private Cart Trail Pass	\$589.62	\$624.53	6%	

Restricted = anytime M-Th, after 12pm Fri-Sun; Holidays Restricted = anytime M-Th, after 12pm Fri-Sun

Falcon Crest			Redhawk			
2022	% increase	2021	2022	% increase		2021
\$2,099.00	50%	\$1,850.00	\$1,950.00	5%		\$1,625.00
\$1,599.00		\$1,450.00	\$1,550.00	7%		\$1,275.00
\$2,999.00	43%	\$2,500.00	\$2,700.00	8%		\$1,975.00
\$2,399.00		\$2,100.00	\$2,300.00	10%		\$1,750.00
		\$3,100.00	\$3,200.00	3%		n/a
		n/a	n/a			n/a
\$1,999.00	67%	\$1,750.00	\$1,850.00	6%		\$1,525.00
\$1,499.00		\$1,400.00	\$1,500.00	7%		\$1,175.00
n/a		\$2,400.00	\$2,600.00	8%		\$2,075.00
n/a		\$2,000.00	\$2,200.00	10%		\$1,650.00
\$475.00	0%	\$550.00	\$550.00	0%		\$450.00
n/a		n/a	n/a			n/a
		\$550.00	\$600.00	9%		\$525.00
					F	Restricted =
		Restricted =			а	nytime M-F,
		anytime M-Th,			а	fter 11am
		after 12pm Fri-			٧	Veekends &
		Sun			F	lolidays

River Birch			Boise Ranch		Lake
2022	% increase	2021	2022	% increase	2021
\$1,825.00	12%	\$1,509.43	\$1,787.74	18%	\$1,449.00
\$1,450.00	14%	\$943.40	\$1,316.04	40%	n/a
\$2,475.00	25%	\$2,405.66	n/a		\$2,249.00
\$1,975.00	13%	\$1,603.77	\$2,070.75	29%	n/a
n/a		\$2,641.51	n/a		\$2,599.00
n/a		\$1,839.62	n/a		n/a
\$1,725.00	13%	n/a	\$1,687.74		n/a
\$1,350.00	15%	n/a	\$1,216.04		n/a
\$2,275.00	10%	n/a	n/a		n/a
\$1,875.00	14%	n/a	\$1,970.75		n/a
\$450.00	0%	n/a	\$561.32		\$499.00
n/a		\$235.85	\$372.64	58%	n/a
\$600.00	14%	\$330.19	\$372.64	13%	\$549.00

Restricted = anytime M-F

view - Option #	1		Ridgecrest		
2022	% increase	2021	2022	% increase	2021
\$1,539.00	6%	n/a	n/a		n/a
n/a		\$1,179.25	\$1,226.42	4%	\$787.74
\$2,389.00	6%	n/a	n/a		n/a
n/a		\$1,933.96	\$1,981.13	2%	\$1,283.02
\$2,759.00	6%	n/a	n/a		n/a
n/a		n/a	n/a		n/a
n/a		n/a	n/a		n/a
n/a		n/a	n/a		n/a
n/a		n/a	n/a		n/a
n/a		n/a	n/a		n/a
\$529.00	6%	n/a	n/a		n/a
n/a		\$300.00	\$300.00	0%	\$220.00
\$580.00	6%	\$400.00	\$400.00	0%	n/a
		Restricted =			Restricted =
		anytime M-F,			anytime M-F,
		after 12pm			after 12pm
		Weekends &			Weekends &
		Holidays			Holidays

Centennial		City of Nam	pa (Centennial &	Ridgecrest)	Quail H
2022	% increase	2021	2022	% increase	2021
n/a		n/a	n/a		
\$929.25	18%	\$1,179.25	\$1,367.92	16%	
n/a		n/a	n/a		
\$1,452.83	13%	\$1,933.96	\$2,216.98	15%	
n/a		n/a	n/a		
n/a		n/a	n/a		
n/a		n/a	n/a		
n/a		n/a	n/a		
n/a		n/a	n/a		
n/a		n/a	n/a		
n/a		\$450.00	\$500.00	11%	
\$265.00	20%	n/a	n/a		
n/a		n/a	n/a		

Restricted = anytime M-F, after 12pm Weekends & Holidays

Iollow/Warm Springs

	-
2022	% increase
\$1,300.00	
\$935.85	
\$2,028.30	
\$1,569.81	

Restricted =

anytime M-F, limiting number of passes sold